Sep 20 2024 (18:10) India Rail Info

Shaan-E-Bhopal SF Express (PT)/12155 - SF - WCR
BINA/Bina Junction to GWL/Gwalior Junction
2h 43m - 251 km - 1 halts - Departs Daily

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 RKMP |Rani Kamalapati 22:40 1T | 0 29 (496 |WCR
(Habibganj)

2 |BPL Bhopal junction 22:53 22:58 5m 2,3 |1 6 91 |405 [WCR
3 |BHS |Vidisha 23:33 23:35 2m |1 |1 60 (108 (429 [WCR
4  |BAQ |GanjBasoda 23:57 23:59 2m |1 |1 99 |60 [417 |WCR
5 BINA |Bina Junction 00:45 00:47 2m 4,5 (2 145 (92 (411 |[WCR
6 |VGL |VGL Jhansijunction 02:27 02:32 5m (3,4 (2 [298 |101 (258 |NCR
7 |GWL [Gwalior Junction 03:30 03:32 2m (2 |2 (396 |83 (212 [NCR
8 |MRA |Morena 04:00 04:02 2m (2 |2 |434 |61 |[175 |NCR
9 |AGC |Agra Cantt. 05:20 05:22 2m |2 |2 |514 |76 |167 |NCR
10 |NZM |Hazrat Nizamuddin 07:50 5 12 |702 |- 207 [NR

Sep 20 2024 (18:10) https://indiarailinfo.com




